Isolators 69 Series
3, 4, 6 & 8 Pole
On Load 20A - 125A
Red / Yellow or Black Handles
Up to 3 Padlock Positions
Enclosed IP66 - NEMA 4X
Enclosed, DIN Rail, Base or Panel Mount Versions
Lightweight Extension Shafts 100 - 400mm

TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Options & Ordering Codes
PM69 30 20 RY64
IP65 Enclosed PE69
Base Mount Door Interlock LB69
Front Panel Mount PM69
Direct Handle Base Mount DM69
Single Hole Mount SH69
3 Pole 30
4 Pole 40
6 Pole 60
8 Pole 80
RY48 Direct Red / Yellow 48mm Handle
RY64 Direct Red / Yellow 64mm Handle
B48 Direct Black 48mm Handle
B64 Direct Black 64mm Handle
Enclosed / Door Interlocked Handle
Rating @ 400V
AC21A/Amps 20 25 32 40 63 80 1001) 1251)
AC23B/kW 7.5 10 12.5 16 22 22 37 45
Accessories
Part Number Description
H69-0001 Red / Yellow Handle 64x64mm
H69-0001-B Black Handle 64x64mm
H69-0003 Red / Yellow Handle 48x48mm
H69-0004 Black Handle 48x48mm
EP69-0001 Legend Plate “MAIN SWITCH” 64mm Red/Yellow
J7049 Door Handle Mounting Tool
E69-0001 Extension Shaft - 100mm
E69-0002 Extension Shaft - 200mm